
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
220 
16 
22 
28 
23 
17 
21 
33 
10 

166 
13 
51 
43 
14 

111 
249 
160 

Class 
ROOKIE 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
ROOKIE 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
PCK 

Name 
THALYSON 
THEO MORGADO 
GABRIEL SOUZA 
LEO PARRERA 
VINICIUS GABRIEL 
THIAGO BARONI 
PEDRO SANTA ROSA 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
BERNARDO CAMPANO 
JOAO MALTA 
CESAR BRAGA 
GABRIEL SAGRILLO 
FRANCISCO MATTOS 
EDUARDO OLIVEIRA 
MANOEL MARTINS 
DANNIEL P. SCARPATI 
ARTHUR CARLI 

Laps 
24 
24 
22 
24 
25 
21 
24 
22 
22 
23 
22 
23 
23 
23 
21 
19 
23 

Best Tm 
58.152 
58.471 
58.762 
58.770 
58.819 
58.998 
59.016 
59.025 
59.026 
59.058 
59.120 
59.199 
59.689 

1:00.227 
1:00.246 
1:00.679 
1:01.441 

Diff 

0.319 
0.610 
0.618 
0.667 
0.846 
0.864 
0.873 
0.874 
0.906 
0.968 
1.047 
1.537 
2.075 
2.094 
2.527 
3.289 

Gap 

0.319 
0.291 
0.008 
0.049 
0.179 
0.018 
0.009 
0.001 
0.032 
0.062 
0.079 
0.490 
0.538 
0.019 
0.433 
0.762 

In Lap 
18 
5 

18 
9 
8 

10 
13 
14 
18 
21 
19 
5 

20 
12 
20 
14 
9 

2nd Best 
58.385 
58.507 
58.768 
59.048 
58.966 
59.091 
59.016 
59.116 
59.284 
59.079 
59.772 
59.378 
59.690 

1:00.326 
1:00.376 
1:00.848 
1:01.485 

2nd Lap 
13 
19 
20 
19 
19 
11 
21 
11 
9 

18 
13 
10 
19 
20 
14 
13 
18 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa 
   CADETE 

2o TREINO - CADETE 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:39:58 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

09/12/2024 10:40 


